Vérin manuel
Manual ram

(g —

bl i

-
—2 —
= =
=
]
=
A

* Non disponible a la vente : le remplacement de ce produit nécessite un retour dans notre SAV.
*Not available for sale: the replacement of this product requires a return to our After Sales Service

Pour nous contacter / To contact us : www.virax.com / contact



http://www.virax.com/

Vérin manuel
Manual ram

Rep Quant.lte Désignation / designation Référence (x1) K!t
Rep Quantity Reference (x7) 143

Ressort monté / spring mounted 751020
Butée piston / piston stop 750979
Guide / Guide 750980

Joint gros piston / Big piston gasket 750981

Gros piston monté / Large piston mounted 751019
Joint cuivre / copper gasket 750994

Vis chc m12- 40/ 30 / screw 879145
Joint reservoir / Tank gasket 750985
Réservoir / Tank 879405
Bouchon / piug 751041

Vis s/t hc m10- 16 / screw 870192
Téte de vérin / Ram head 750987
Bague d’étanchéité / pressure gasket 750988
Frein téte vérin / Ram head brake 751017
Bouchon monte / piug mounted 879855
Joint bouchon / Plug gasket 750976
Joint vis retour / Return screw gasket 750990
Bille d 6,5 / Ball 750972

Pied / Base 750975

Joint de pied / Base gasket 750974
Corps de pompe / pump body 751006
Axe biellette / Lever peg 750965
Arrét bille / stop bearing 750992
Ressort de rappel / spring control 751005

O IN|OD N W|N (-

=
o

[
[

JEn
N

[
w

[
o

=
(%]

=
)]

[EnN
~

=
(o]

JEnN
©

N
=

N
N

N
w

N
S

N
(2]

Ressort de rappel / spring control 750971

Joint petit piston / small piston gasket 750970
Arrét de vis / screw stop 750991

Guide petit piston / small piston guide 750969
Joint racleur / Scraper gasket 750968

Biellette / Rod 750966

Petit piston / small piston 750967

Axe biellette / Lever peg 750965

Levier / Lever 750964

Cylindre / cylinder 750978

Vis de retour / Return screw 750989

Manche de verin / Ram handle 240200
Embout manche / Handle 750963

Ressort de rappel / spring control 750971

Huile / Oil (1 litre) 240101

Kit joints et accessoires / Joints and accessories kit
(Rep 4(x1),6(x1),8(x2),13(x1),14(x1),16(x1),17(x1),18(x3),20(x1), 751025
26(x1), 29(x1), 38(x1))

N
)]

N
~

N
(o]

N
o

w
o

w
=

w
N

w
w

w
>

w
wv

w
)]

w
~N

w
(o]

N
o
RiRRR(R[R|(R|[R|RLR|INRPR|RPR|IRPR|R|R|R|(RIR|IR|IR|IRIW|R|R|R|R|R|R|R|R[R[NR[RR[RR (R |~
~ | > NN NN N N NN NN NN N NN N Iy N NN NN NI NI P INISN I~

w
(V]

>

* Non disponible a la vente : le remplacement de ce produit nécessite un retour dans notre SAV.
*Not available for sale: the replacement of this product requires a return to our After Sales Service

Pour nous contacter / To contact us : www.virax.com / contact



http://www.virax.com/

Vérin manuel
Manual ram

TN

* Non disponible a la vente : le remplacement de ce produit nécessite un retour dans notre SAV.
*Not available for sale: the replacement of this product requires a return to our After Sales Service

Pour nous contacter / To contact us : www.virax.com / contact



http://www.virax.com/

Vérin manuel

Quant,lte Désignation / designation Référence (x1)
Quantity Reference (x1)

Ressort monté / spring mounted 751023
Butée piston / Piston stop 751008
Guide / Guide 750980

Joint gros piston / Big piston gasket 750981
Gros piston monté / Large piston mounted 751022
Joint cuivre / copper gasket 750994

Vis chc m12- 40/ 30 / screw 879145
Joint reservoir / Tank gasket 750985
Réservoir / Tank 879394
Bouchon / piug 751041

Vis s/t hc m10- 16 / screw 870192
Tete de vérin / Ram head 751011
Bague d’étanchéité / pressure gasket 750988
Frein téte vérin / Ram head brake 751017
Bouchon monte / plug mounted 879855
Joint bouchon / piug gasket 750976
Joint vis retour / Return screw gasket 750990
Bille d 6,5 / Ball 750972

Pied / Base 751007

Joint de pied / Base gasket 750974
Corps de pompe / pump body 751006
Axe biellette / Lever peg 750965
Arrét bille / stop bearing 750992
Ressort de rappel / spring control 751005
Ressort de rappel / spring control 750971
Joint petit piston / small piston gasket 750970
Arrét de vis / Screw stop 750991
Guide petit piston / small piston guide 751003
Joint racleur / scraper gasket 751002
Biellette / Rod 750966

Petit piston / small piston 751001

Axe biellette / Lever peg 750965
Levier / Lever 750964

Cylindre / cylinder 751010

Vis de retour / Return screw 750989
Manche de verin / Ram handle 240200
Embout manche / Handle 750963
Ressort de rappel / spring control 750982
Huile / Oil (1 litre) 240101

Kit joints et accessoires / Joints and accessories kit
(Rep 4(x1),6(x1),8(x2),13(x1),14(x1),16(x1),17(x1),18(x3),20(x1), 751026
26(x1), 29(x1), 38(x1))

OO NN W|IN (-

=
o

[
[

=
N

[y
w

[ERN
SN

[y
(6]

[Eny
[e)]

=
~N

[any
oo

[Eny
(Vo]

N
-

N
N

N
w

N
N

N
(6]

N
)]

N
~

N
o

N
o

w
o

w
=

w
N

w
w

w
S

w
(]

w
[e)]

w
~N

w
o]

N

o
RR(R|(R|R|(R|(R|[R|RLR|IN|RPR|[PR|IR|R|R|IR|R|IR|IR|IR|IRPRIW|R|R|R|R|R[R[R[R[R[NR[R[R[R[R |k, |k
~ > NN N NN N NN NN NN NN N N N NN NN NI NI NSNS

~

>

* Non disponible a la vente : le remplacement de ce produit nécessite un retour dans notre SAV.
*Not available for sale: the replacement of this product requires a return to our After Sales Service

Pour nous contacter / To contact us : www.virax.com / contact



http://www.virax.com/

